
OASYREP Instructors 

Instructor City Email Contact Phone 

Dersham, Justin Astoria jdersham@co.clatsop.or.us  503-791-4978  

Mozzillo, Greg Aumsville gmozzillo@frontier.com  503-507-6682  

Anderson, Marc Aurora marc.Anderson@oregonstate.edu  971-801-0325  

Wells, Derek Aurora derek.wells@oregonstate.edu  503-516-3236  

Robb, Adam Baker arobb@bakersheriff.org  541-523-6415  

Bryant, Wade Bend redgrizzatv@rocketmail.com  541-389-2465  

Brandon, Shane Boardman deputybrandon@gmail.com  541-481-6071  

Myren, Steven Boardman mpo@centurytel.net  541-676-2502  

Maganzini, Vincent Chiloquin vmaganzini@yahoo.com  541-947-6027  

Terland, Jonathan Condon jon.terland@co.gilliam.or.us  541-384-2851  

Koster, Ronald Coos Bay chevyman64@hotmail.com  541-217-6242  

Coleman, Will Coquille wcoleman@co.coos.or.us  541-404-5408  

Watson, Tony Coquille twatson@co.coos.or.us  541-404-5390  

Davenport, Jesse Creswell  davenportjesse@ymail.com  541-515--0764  

Upmeyer, Richard Dayton upmeyer@comcast.net  971-267-2843  

Burggraf, Rochelle Eugene rtrrobin@yahoo.com  541-513-7773  

Cason, James Heppner moosetankerduo@yahoo.com  541-429-1300  

Cason, Kirsti Heppner kcason@co.morrow.or.us  541-989-9500  

Roberts, Jerry Hermiston roberts195@hotmail.com  541-314-5216  

Wilson, Michael Hermiston mswinvestigations@yahoo.com   541-720-8824  

Close, Greg Irrigon medic76151@yahoo.com  541-980-5757  

Burks, Ralph Junction City ralphburks@rocketmail.com  541 228-0833  

Lane, John Keizer john.m.lane@comcast.net  503-580-7350  

Hubbard, James Keno cplhubbard@yahoo.com  541-810-3677  

Leslie, Steve Keno sleslie@co.klamath.or.us  541-883-5130  

Bryson, Brian Klamath Falls bbryson@co.klamath.or.us  541-883-5130  

Burdon, Kevin Lakeview kburden@odf.state.or.us  541-947-3311  

Kintzley, Craig Lakeview ckintzley@co.lake.or.us  541-947-6027 x1203  

Tague, Daniel Lakeview dantague@hotmail.com  541-947-6027  

Cummins, Doug McMinnville cummind@comcast.net  971-267-3122  

Long, Harvey Mosier oltruck51@yahoo.com  541-478-2910  

Long, Kathy Mosier khlong@gorge.net  541-478-2910  

Rhinevault, Jordan Mulino jordancanby@gmail.com  971-340-5596  

Myers, Landon Nehalem lmyers@co.tillamook.or.us  503-812-0161  

Cash, Robert Pendleton robertc1@live.com  541-278-8011  

Roberts, Tim Pendleton tjmaverick@charter.net  541-966-3611  

Rodriguez, Teresa Prineville trtruckingllc@yahoo.com  541-420-9392  

VanLeuven, Allen Prineville allen.oasrep@mail.com  541-408-7891  

mailto:buckdillon@wtechlink.us
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Pitcher, Michael Reedsport mjpitche@co.douglas.or.us  541-440-4471  

Rieck, Douglas Salem drieck77@hotmail.com  503-302-6852  

Rieck, Tanya Salem tanya.rieck@yahoo.com  971-218-2531  

Stubbs, Bev Salem bstubbs639@aol.com  503-851-4833  

Stubbs, Roy Salem rstubbs480@aol.com  503-851-4833  

Dodge, Justin Sherwood JBDSVT@gmail.com  971-340-9148  

Graves, Sandra Sherwood sandyson22@gmail.com  503-260-7178  

Childers, Mike Springfield mikechilders71@yahoo.com  541-954-9267  

Pendleton, Dave Springfield 2labradors@gmail.com  541-914-1474  

Pitt, Francis L. Springfield gimmeturbo@yahoo.com   541-913-8847  

Witherell, David Stayton sar602@gmail.com  503-949-6065  

Stokoe, Richard Umatilla LindaRStokoe@hotmail.com   541-676-5317  

Humphries, Anthony Union thump352@hotmail.com  541-963-1017  

Frates, Orson Vale electricpaint@hotmail.com  541-473-5510  

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:collinsap.22@gmail.com
mailto:gimmeturbo@yahoo.com
mailto:LindaRStokoe@hotmail.com

